
 

Accommodation 	
Accommodation Office	 H82	 C2
Centennial Hall	 85-89	 C3
Colombo Hall	 83	 C3
Farm Road Flats	 FR	 C1
Hudson Hall	 81	 B4
Lowrie Hall	 84	 D3
NZ Cricket Accommodation	 107-9	 D3
Sims Flats	 SF	 A1
Southland Hall	 93-94	 D3
Stevens Hall	 82	 C3
The Quarters	 132	 D3

	 126-131	 C2
Cafés	
Grounded	 2	 B4
Mrs O’s Cafe and Bar	 75	 B4
Pātaka Kai	 141	 B5

Campus Buildings	
AER Building	 117	 D4
Annex B	 29	 C4
Arts Workshop	 28	 C4
Boiler House	 26	 C3

Dangerous Goods Store	 152	 C5
Ross Building (previously Commerce)	 10	 C5
George Forbes Memorial Building	 2	 A5
Hudson Hall	 81	 B4
Hurunui Building	 16	 D4
Inclusive Education	 74	 B4
Ivey West	 1	 B5
Landscape Architecture Building (SoLA)	 7	 C4
Memorial Hall	 74	 B4
NRE Building	 19	 D4
Orchard Hall	 80	 C5
Orchard Portacoms	 125	 C5
Poplars	 11	 C5
RFH Building	 116	 D5
Science South	 140	 D5
Stewart Building	 62	 C4
Teaching Space	 28	 C4
Te Kete Ika –  
   Food and Function Centre	 75	 B4
The Dairy	 30	 C4
The Lodge	 9	 B5
Waimarie	 141	 B5
Water Tower	 60	 C3

Young Farmers’ Club Hall (YFC)	 15	 C5  
 
Car Parks 
Halls Car Park		  D3 
Hudson Car Park		  D3 
Whare Hākinakina LU Gym Car Park		  C3 
Orchard East Car Park		  D5 
Orchard West Car Park		  D4 
Springs Road Car Park		  D6 
Union Car Park		  C4 
Visitor Car Park		  A4

Childcare Centre	
Lincoln University Early	  
   Childhood Centre (LUECC)	 34	 B6

Commercial Tenants
Agribusiness Group	 29	 C4 
Asurequality	 18	 D4
BioSouth     	 141 	 B5  
Biotelliga     	 141 	 B5
Bragato Research Institute	 116 	D5
NZ Food Innovation Network	 120	 D5

Oceania Dairy	 116	 D5
WRONZ (Woolsource)      	 20 	D4

Computer Suites	
L131 and L206	 1	 B5
D1, D2, D3, D4 and D5	 7	 C4

Corporate Services	
Alumni	 1	 B5
Campus Books	 28	 C4
Catering Services	 75	 B4
Central Store	 20	 E4
Finance	 2	 B4
Human Resources 	 2	 A4
Food, Beverage and Conferencing	 75	 B4
Lincoln Agritech	 99	 C4
Lincoln Agritech Garages	 95	 D4
Lincoln Agritech Workshop	 98	 D4
Student and Visitor Centre	 2	 A4
Postal Services and Printery (Canon)	 81	 B4
Property Services Workshops, 	 18	 D4 
Property Services	
Property Group	 19	 D4
Security Office	 19	 D4 

Vice-Chancellor’s Office	 74	 B4

General Facilities And Research Centres	
Biological Husbandry Unit (BHU)	 55	 C1
Bioprotection Aotearoa	 141	 B5
Biotron	 66	 E4
Engineering Soil  
   and Water Laboratory	 20	 D4
Field Research Centre (FRC)	 61	 E4
FRC Implement Shed	 69	 E5
Field Research Centre Garage	 65	 E5
Field Research Centre Offices	 70	 E4
Te Tuawhiti Pathways and Quality	 81	 A4
Horticulture Teaching Laboratory 	 54	 C2
Johnstone Memorial Laboratory (JML)	 58	 A1
Nursery Greenhouse Centre	 52	 C2
Research Management Office (RMO)	 141	 B5
SIDDC	 141	 B5
Sport and Exercise Science Laboratory	35	 C3
Vineyard		  C1
Winery	 53	 C1

IT
IT, The Old Printery	 8	 C5

IT Help Desk	 1	 B5

Lecture Rooms
AER002, 007, 008, 009	 117	 D4
R1–R6 and R123	 10	 C5
D6	 7	 C4
Forbes F603, F614, F816	 4	 B
FRC Theatre	 61	 E4
L114	 7	 C4
Masters House 1 - 2	 125	 C5
NRE - E5, E6 and E7 	 19	 D4
S1, S2 and S3	 62	 C4
Waimarie - Inaka	 141	 B5
Waimarie - Patiki	 141	 B5
Young Farmers’ Club Hall (YFC)	 15	 C5

 
Religious Facilities	
Chaplains	 2	 A4
Muslim Prayer Room (Musalla)	 12	 C5

Science Laboratories	
Laboratories 029 and 030	 18	 D4
RFH 011, 035, 036 and 041	 116	 D5

Structures Laboratory	 150	 C4
Waimarie W109 - 111	 141	 B5

Sporting Facilities	
Bert Sutcliffe Pavilion and Oval	 106	 E2
Carvo Block	 148	 C2
Lincoln Green Pavilion	 147	 B2
Whare Hākinakina LU Gym	 35	 C3
NZCA Turf Maintenance Facility	 38	 C2
NZ Cricket High Performance Centre	 97	 D3

Student Facilities	
Alpine Club (Musalla)	 12	 C5
Learning, Teaching & Library	 1	 B5
LUPISA	 2	 B4
LUSA Reception	 2	 B5
LUSA Clubrooms	 H60	 A4
Outside Security Phone/Intercom	 7	 C4
Practical Work Office	 81	 A4
Student Administration	 81	 A4
Student Health and Support	 81	 A4
Student Liaison	 81	 B4
Student Social Space	 2	 B4
Te Awhioraki	 73	 A3

Te Kete Ika – Food and Function Centre	75	 B4
Te Manutaki	 74	 B4
Te Whare Whakakotahi	 73	 A3

Lincoln University Campus Map

©
 F

eb
ru

ar
y 

20
25

. N
ot

 to
 s

ca
le

. 

Note:  
The speed limit for internal roads is 20km/h.

Lincoln University Te Waihora Campus

0800 10 60 10 (New Zealand)
+64 3 423 0000 (International) 
For the latest map version visit  
www.lincoln.ac.nz/map 

Reception

	 Student and visitor 	
	 Centre (A4)

	 LUSA Reception (B5)

	 Te Awhioraki (A3)

Services

	 Eateries

B 	 Campus Books (C4)

	 Postshop/Printery (B4)

Public Safety

S 	 Security (D4)

	 Defibrillators

	 Smoking Zones

Campus Building

	 Occupied

	 Residential  
	 Accommodation

Facilities

	 Bike Shed

	 Computer Suites

	 Laboratory

	 Locky Dock station

	 Toilets  
	 (including wheelchair  
	 accessible toilets)

	 Toilets (ground floor)

Car Parks

	 Public Parking

	 Mobility Parking

	 Residential Parking

	 Electric Vehicle
 	 Charging Station

MP

P

RP

EV

BLD

1 42 53 6

1

4

2

5

3

6

A

C

B

D

E

A

C

B

D

E

RP
RP

RP

MP
MP

MP
MP

EV

EV

MP

RP

MP

MP MP

MP

MPEV

EV

3

4

2
P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

S

FARM ROAD

C
A

LD
ER

 D
RI

V
E

EN
G

IN
EE

RI
N

G
 D

RI
V

E

SOUTH DRIVE

SP
RI

N
G

S 
RO

A
D

ELLESMERE JUNCTION ROAD GERALD STREET

Orchard East Car Park

Springs Road 
Car Park

Halls 
Car 
Park

FARM ROAD

FARM LANE

THE CRESCENT

THE CRESCENT

To Lincoln townshipTo Christchurch cityStudent and Visitor Centre
GATE

C
A

LD
ER

 D
RI

V
E

Bert Sutcliffe Oval

Orchard West Car Park

Orchard West 
Car Park

Union 
Car Park

Visitor Car Park

ENGINEERING DRIVE

GATE

4

GATE

N

12

IVEY HALL

Mrs O’s 
Cafe

Grounded 
Cafe

Te Whare 
Hākinakina 

LU Gym  
Car Park

Hudson 
Car Park

Forbes 
Lawn

Field 
Research 

Centre 
Car Park

Lincoln Green #3 OvalFootball Field

#1 Rugby

3

Dangerous Goods 
Store

GATE

81

2

75

8

174

10

82 26

35

32

30

83

84

132

106

FR
38

52

53

97

18

117

19

99

29

98

16

28

120

116

65

66

61

125

CR

34

H61

126-131

73

H82

15 11 12

9

62

7

80

20107-9

70

85-89

93-94

60

SF

69

58

55
54

FR

H60

95

140

112

BLD

141

147

150
148

152
B

kylie
Oval

kylie
Oval

kylie
Oval


