

Accommodation			Dangerous Goods Store	152	
Accommodation Office	H82	C2	Ross Building (previously Commerce)	10	(
Centennial Hall	85-89	C3	George Forbes Memorial Building	2	1
Colombo Hall	83	C3	Hudson Hall	81	E
Farm Road Flats	FR	C1	Hurunui Building	16	[
Hudson Hall	81	B4	Inclusive Education	74	E
Lowrie Hall	84	D3	Ivey West	1	E
NZ Cricket Accommodation	107-9	D3	Landscape Architecture Building (SoL	A) 7	(
Sims Flats	SF	A1	Memorial Hall	74	E
Southland Hall	93-94	D3	NRE Building	19	[
Stevens Hall	82	C3	Orchard Hall	80	(
The Quarters	132	D3	Orchard Portacoms	125	(
	126-131	00	Poplars	11	(
0-44-	120-131	C2	RFH Building	116	[
Cafés	0	D.4	Science South	140	[
Grounded		B4	Stewart Building	62	(
Mrs O's Cafe and Bar	75		Teaching Space	28	(
Pātaka Kai	141	B5	Te Kete Ika –		
Campus Buildings			Food and Function Centre	75	ı
AER Building	117	D4	The Dairy	30	(
Annex B	29	C4	The Lodge	9	
Arts Workshop	28	C4	Waimarie	141	
Boiler House		C3	Water Tower	60	
			***************************************	50	

Young Farmers' Club Hall (YFC)	15	(
Car Parks Halls Car Park Hudson Car Park Whare Häkinakina LU Gym Car Park Orchard East Car Park Orchard West Car Park Springs Road Car Park Union Car Park Visitor Car Park		
Childcare Centre		
Lincoln University Early		
Childhood Centre (LUECC)	34	[
Commercial Tenants		
Agribusiness Group	29	(
Asurequality	18	
BioSouth	141	1
Biotelliga	141	-
Bragato Research Institute	116	[

120 D5

NZ Food Innovation Network

Oceania Dairy	116	D5	Vice-Chancellor's Office	7
WRONZ (Woolsource)	20	D4		
			General Facilities And Research Ce	
Computer Suites			Biological Husbandry Unit (BHU)	5
L131 and L206		B5	Bioprotection Aotearoa	14
D1, D2, D3, D4 and D5	7	C4	Biotron	6
Comparate Services			Engineering Soil	
Corporate Services	1	DE	and Water Laboratory	2
Alumni		B5	Field Research Centre (FRC)	6
Campus Books		C4	FRC Implement Shed	6
Catering Services		B4	Field Research Centre Garage	6
Central Store		E4	Field Research Centre Offices	7
Finance	_	B4	Te Tuawhiti Pathways and Quality	8
Human Resources	_	A4	Horticulture Teaching Laboratory	5
Food, Beverage and Conferencing		B4	Johnstone Memorial Laboratory (JML)	5
Lincoln Agritech		C4	Nursery Greenhouse Centre	5
Lincoln Agritech Garages		D4	Research Management Office (RMO)	14
Lincoln Agritech Workshop	98	D4	SIDDC	14
Student and Visitor Centre	2	A4	Sport and Exercise Science Laboratory	<i>y</i> 3
Postal Services and Printery (Canon)	81	B4	Vineyard	
Property Services Workshops,	18	D4	Winerv	5
Property Services			,	
Property Group	19	D4	IT	
Security Office	19	D4	IT, The Old Printery	

	74	В4	IT Help
r <b>ch Ce</b> )	55 141	C1	AEROO R1-R6 a D6 Forbes
y (JML)	61 69 65 70 81 54 58	C2 A1	FRC Th L114 Master NRE - E S1, S2 a Waima Waima Young
RMO) oratory	141	B5 B5 C3 C1	Religio Chapla Muslim
	8	C5	Labora RFH 01

Help Desk	1	B5	Structures Laboratory	150	C
ecture Rooms			Waimarie W109 - 111	141	В
	447	ь.			
ER002, 007, 008, 009		D4	Sporting Facilities		
-R6 and R123	10	C5	Bert Sutcliffe Pavilion and Oval	106	E:
6	7	C4	Carvo Block	148	C
rbes F603, F614, F816	4	В	Lincoln Green Pavilion	147	В
RC Theatre	61	E4	Whare Hākinakina LU Gym	35	C
14	7	C4	NZCA Turf Maintenance Facility	38	С
asters House 1 - 2	125	C5	NZ Cricket High Performance Centre	97	D
RE - E5, E6 and E7	19	D4	Ğ		
, S2 and S3	62	C4	Student Facilities		
aimarie - Inaka	141	B5	Alpine Club (Musalla)	12	C
aimarie - Patiki	141	B5	Learning, Teaching & Library	1	В
oung Farmers' Club Hall (YFC)	15	C5	LUPISA	2	В
			LUSA Reception	2	B!
			LUSA Clubrooms	H60	A
eligious Facilities			Outside Security Phone/Intercom	7	C
naplains	2	A4	Practical Work Office	81	A
uslim Prayer Room (Musalla)	12	C5	Student Administration	81	A
			Student Health and Support	81	A
cience Laboratories			Student Liaison	81	В
boratories 029 and 030		D4	Student Social Space	2	В
FH 011, 035, 036 and 041	116	D5	Te Awhioraki	73	
				, ,	

e Kete Ika - Food and Function Centre	75	B4	
e Manutaki	74	B4	
e Whare Whakakotahi	73	АЗ	

The speed limit for internal roads is 20km/h.

## Lincoln University Te Waihora Campus

0800 10 60 10 (New Zealand) +64 3 423 0000 (International) For the latest map version visit www.lincoln.ac.nz/map